●    引用标准Reference Standard
●    工作温度范围Operating Temperature Range
●    容量范围Capacitance Range
●    额定电压Rated Voltage
●    容量偏差Capacitance Tolerance
●    耐电压Withstand Voltage
●    损耗角正切Dissipation Factor
●    频率Frequency

T±1
T+3±1S ±1
参数表.A rticle Table
Resonant CapacitorC43
金属化薄膜电容器GDHY
R
Copyright @ Guangdong Huayu Electronic
Url: www.gdhy.com       Eml: hy@gdhy.com
  3
Part Number
CAP
(pF)
Dimension（mm）
L T H S
3000VAC
C43302102K••••• 1000 51 31 66 20
C43302122K••••• 1200 51 31 66 20
C4S302152K••••• 1500 51 31 66 20
C43302182K••••• 1800 51 31 66 20
C43302222K••••• 2200 51 31 66 20
C43302272K••••• 2700 51 31 66 20
C43302332K••••• 3300 51 31 66 20
C43302392K••••• 3900 51 31 66 20
C43302472K••••• 4700 51 31 66 20
以上表格/图形仅供参考，以实物为准，（单位：mm）
The above table / graphics are for reference only, subject to the actual product  (unit: mm)